
First Name Last Name Phone Email Position
Amber Wilson 218-368-6098 ambernw87@gmail.com Manager & WSI
Ciara Curran 507-450-2981 ccurran10@winona.edu Manager & WSI
Derrick Prenot 507-313-2001 dprenot@hotmail.com AM Guard
Hudson Echelard 507 458-1376 hmechelard@csbsju.edu AM Guard 
Carter Fritz 507-961-7087 cjf1@live.com AM Guard  
Angel Pingry 507-459-8455 pingry29@live.com AM Guard & WSI
Aron Welch 507-459-4463 welc0267@d.umn.edu AM Guard & WSI
Ashley Beyer 507-429-0353 ABeyer13@winona.edu AM Guard & WSI
Haley O'Neill 507-429-3687 oneillh@grinnell.edu AM Guard & WSI
Janelle Mueller 507-450-2963 jmuellerDiving@gmail.com AM Guard & WSI
Joseph Tadie 507-458-8402 tadiejoseph@gmail.com AM Guard & WSI
Kayla Boettcher 507-429-6283 boett.kayla@gmail.com AM Guard & WSI
Reese Galewski 507-429-6224 rmgale14@smumn.edu AM Guard & WSI
Madelyn Schotten 715-741-0097 mschotten11@winona.edu AM Program Guard & WSI
Austin Smith 262-902-4052 AUJSmith11@winona.edu PM Guard
EJ Kohner 507-313-5325 ejkohner@gmail.com PM Guard
Kaleb Stoppelmoor 715-651-5654 stopps28@gmail.com PM Guard
Michele Borsari 507-429-8730 mborsari12@winona.edu PM Guard
Sydney Bittle 507-458-4953 sydneymbittle@gmail.com PM Guard
Kendra Kajer 952-261-5972 kkajer13@winona.edu PM Guard & WSI
Michaela Marshall 608-574-4166 mmarshall10@winona.edu PM Guard & WSI
Cassidy Cyert 507-457-3691 ccyert@gmail.com PM Guard & Log Rolling
Anna Velikanova 507-429-0990 velikanvaanna@yahoo.com PM Guard & WSI 
DeAnna Wronski 715-531-7007 DWronski11@winona.edu PM Guard & WSI
Janelle Morem 507-440-2755 jmorem12@winona.edu PM Guard & WSI
Sarah Scherbring 507-458-1446 s.scherb.2015@gmail.com PM Guard & WSI
Griffin Wolner 507-454-7526 grifwolner@yahoo.com PM Program Guard
Anders Braaten 507-453-0267 pbraaten@hbci.com Weekend Guard
Chris Wisted 507-474-0485 wistch16@students.winona.k12.mn.us Weekend Guard
Sarah Anderson 952-857-9168 sanderson12@winona.edu Weekend Guard  
Alana Everitt 507-961-0477 alanaeveritt@hotmail.com Weekend Guard & Guest Services
Yousef Almatrok 507-429-2990 yousef1113@hotmail.com Weekend Guard & Guest Services
Carly Wilke 920-728-3076 CWilke11@winona.edu Guest Services
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Casey Moger 507-458-9453 caseymoge14@yahoo.com Guest Services
Dona Bowler 507-313-2855 bowlerdona@yahoo.com Guest Services
Erin Halverson 507-313-5389 halverson.erin@gmail.com Guest Services
Kalley Schultz 507-429-4117 kalley.schultz@gmail.com Guest Services
Kashes Franz 608-687-8314 kashesfranz@gmail.com Guest Services
Mariya Swanson 507-313-6394 mswanson@cotterschools.org Guest Services
Anthony Reisdorfer 507-458-8833 areisdorfer11@winona.edu WSU Guard
Harley Neimeyer 507-429-2678 harleyniemeyer@hotmail.com WSU WSI
Craig Porter 507-313-8341 cwp1276@hotmail.com Diving Instructor only (not a sub) 
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